Date : 20/01/2025

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Roll Number

233034-11-0010

233034-11-0019

233034-11-0031

233034-11-0061

233034-11-0063

233034-11-0065

243034-11-0001

243034-11-0002

243034-11-0003

243034-11-0004

243034-11-0005

243034-11-0006

243034-11-0007

243034-11-0008

243034-11-0009

243034-11-0010

Reg. No.

034-1211-0309-23

034-1211-0318-23

034-1211-0335-23

034-1211-0322-23

034-1211-0324-23

034-1211-0326-23

034-1211-0332-24

034-1211-0333-24

034-1211-0334-24

034-1211-0335-24

034-1211-0337-24

034-1211-0338-24

034-1211-0339-24

034-1211-0340-24

034-1211-0341-24

034-1211-0342-24

Form No

0340916

0340925

0340946

0340930

0340933

0340935

0341146

0341148

0341149

0341150

0341153

0341154

0341155

0341156

0341157

0341158

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

Candidate Name

KOMAL BARDIA

SUHESHA DUTTA

SEMANTI CHATTERJEE

DIYA BISWAS

SAKSHI JHA

TAEJAAL AGARWAL

ADITI ROY

ADRIJA KHAN

AHANA DHAR

MAZUMDER

AISHI GHOSH

BAIDEHI PAIT

ENAKSHI GHOSH

FALAK AZAM

GARGI SHUKLA

GHAZALA FERHEEN

ISHITA DEY

Father's/Guardian's Name

FATEH CHAND BARDIA

JOY DUTTA

SUKDEB CHATTERJEE

SUBRATA BISWAS

ASHOKE JHA

SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL

PARTHA PROTIM ROY

AYAN KUMAR KHAN

ARINDAM DHAR MAZUMDER

KRISHNENDU GHOSH

NANDA GOPAL PAIT

SUMIT KUMAR GHOSH

NAFEES AZAM

SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA

MOHD IZHAR ALAM

BABLU DEY

1

BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)

BOTM
(DSCC-1)

2

BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)

BOTM
(SEC-1)

MzZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MSTS
(MN-1)
MCMS
(MN-1)
MSTS
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)

MZOO
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

STSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
EGND
(IDC-1)
Z0O0D
(IDC-1)
CEMD
(IDC-1)
CEMD
(IDC-1)
EGND
(IDC-1)
BGND
(IDC-1)
BGND
(IDC-1)
HISD
(IDC-1)
EGND
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
ECOD
(IDC-1)
EGND
(IDC-1)
EGND
(IDC-1)

EGND
(IDC-1)

Page 1 of 5
Female
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 20/01/2025

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Roll Number

243034-11-0011

243034-11-0012

243034-11-0013

243034-11-0014

243034-11-0015

243034-11-0016

243034-11-0017

243034-11-0018

243034-11-0019

243034-11-0020

243034-11-0021

243034-11-0022

243034-11-0023

243034-11-0024

243034-11-0025

243034-11-0026

Reg. No.

034-1211-0343-24

034-1211-0344-24

034-1211-0345-24

034-1211-0346-24

034-1211-0347-24

034-1211-0348-24

034-1211-0349-24

034-1211-0350-24

034-1211-0352-24

034-1212-0336-24

034-1214-0351-24

034-1211-0365-24

034-1211-0366-24

034-1211-0367-24

034-1211-0368-24

034-1211-0369-24

Form No

0341159

0341160

0341162

0341163

0341164

0341165

0341166

0341167

0341169

0341152

0341168

0341184

0341186

0341187

0341188

0341189

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

Candidate Name

KANAN CHOUBEY

LAGHIMA RAI

PARIDHI KEDIA

PAYEL MUKHERJEE

PRATYUSHA DASGUPTA

PRERONA BANERJEE

RIYA NAG CHAUDHURY

SAIMA MAHTAB

TRISHA ROY

ASMITA DAS

SAZIA KHATOON

ALEESHA ZEHRA

AYESHA ZAMAN

FARHANA FEROZ

ISHANI MITRA

ISHIKA CHAURASIA

Father's/Guardian's Name

MRITUNJAY CHOUBEY

RAKESH RAI

SANJAY KEDIA

SANDIP KUMAR MUKHERJEE

PRAJJAL DASGUPTA

PARTHO SARATHI BANERJEE

DEBASIS NAG CHAUDHURY

MAHTAB ALAM

JYOTIRMOY ROY

ASHIM DAS

MD MURSHID KHAN

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

SHEIKH LAEEQUZZAMAN

FEROZ ALAM

SWAPAN MITRA

DEEPAK KUMAR CHAURASIA

1

BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DScc-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)

CEMM
(DSCC-1)

2

BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)

CEMM
(SEC-1)

MzZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MzOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MZOO
(MN-1)
MzOO
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)

MPHS
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

EGND
(IDC-1)
ECOD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
HISD
(IDC-1)
EGND
(IDC-1)
BGND
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
EGND
(IDC-1)
EGND
(IDC-1)
EGND
(IDC-1)
EGND
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
STSD
(IDC-1)
STSD
(IDC-1)

JMCD
(IDC-1)

Page 2 of 5
Female
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 20/01/2025

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

33 243034-11-0027

34 243034-11-0028

35 243034-11-0029

36 243034-11-0030

37 243034-11-0031

38 243034-11-0032

39 243034-11-0033

40 243034-11-0034

41 243034-11-0035

42 243034-11-0036

43 243034-11-0037

44 243034-11-0038

45 243034-11-0039

46 243034-11-0040

47 243034-11-0041

48 243034-11-0042

Reg. No.

034-1211-0370-24

034-1211-0371-24

034-1211-0372-24

034-1211-0373-24

034-1211-0374-24

034-1211-0375-24

034-1211-0376-24

034-1211-0377-24

034-1211-0378-24

034-1211-0313-24

034-1211-0314-24

034-1211-0316-24

034-1211-0317-24

034-1211-0318-24

034-1211-0319-24

034-1211-0320-24

Form No

0341190

0341191

0341192

0341193

0341194

0341195

0341197

0341199

0341200

0341126

0341127

0341129

0341130

0341131

0341132

0341133

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

Candidate Name

JISHA AHMED

KRITAGNI DATTA

MUSKAN AGARWAL

NEELAJ DEY

OINDRILA SEN

PRIYA KUMARI SINGH

SOUMYASREE ROY

TISHA GHOSH

VEDIKA AGARWAL

ADITI BANERJEE

AGDIPTI SINGH

ANKITA KAR

ANURATNA BANERJEE

ARITRI DASGUPTA

DEBLEENA BANERJEE

KHUSHI GUPTA

Father's/Guardian's Name

MD JAWED AHMED

JAYDIP KUMAR DATTA

MANISH AGARWAL

NIL RATAN DEY

KAPIL KUMAR SEN

SUSHIL KR SINGH

SUKHAMAY ROY

SATYAKAM GHOSH

AJAY AGARWAL

SURYANARAYAN BANERJEE

ARUN KUMAR SINGH

PRABHAS KAR

HIRAK RANJAN BANERJEE

KINSHUK DASGUPTA

DEBABRATA BANERJEE

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA

1

CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
ECOM
(DSCC-1)
ECOM
(DSCC-1)
ECOM
(DSCC-1)
ECOM
(DSCC-1)
ECOM
(DSCC-1)
ECOM
(DSCC-1)

ECOM
(DSCC-1)

2

CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
ECOM
(SEC-1)
ECOM
(SEC-1)
ECOM
(SEC-1)
ECOM
(SEC-1)
ECOM
(SEC-1)
ECOM
(SEC-1)

ECOM
(SEC-1)

MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MCMS
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)

MMTH
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

EGND
(IDC-1)
BGND
(IDC-1)
Z0O0D
(IDC-1)
ZOOD
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
EGND
(IDC-1)
BGND
(IDC-1)
Z0OO0D
(IDC-1)
STSD
(IDC-1)
GEOD
(IDC-1)
HNDD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
BGND
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
HNDD
(IDC-1)

HNDD
(IDC-1)

Page 3 of 5
Female
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 20/01/2025

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Page 4 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular
Female
Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6
MADHUJA BHOWMICK SUGATA BHOWMICK ECOM ECOM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
MEDHA BHATTAR VIVEK BHATTAR ECOM ECOM MMTH EGND ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
PRANATI JAISWAL RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL ECOM ECOM MMTH HISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
PURVAMNI VINCHHI BHAVESH VINCHHI ECOM ECOM MMTH HNDD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
RAJANYA DHAR KAUSHIK DHAR ECOM ECOM MMTH BGND ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
RAJASHREE SAHA BIJOY SAHA ECOM ECOM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SAMPURNA MALAY CHAKRABORTY ECOM ECOM MMTH JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
CHAKRABORTY (bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SAMPURNA MITRA SITANGSU MITRA ECOM ECOM MMTH GEOD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SAMRIDDHI MAJUMDER ~ PARTHA MAJUMDER ECOM ECOM MMTH HISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SANIYAH AKHTAR SHAMIM AKHTAR ECOM ECOM MMTH HNDD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SHAIVI GUPTA SOMNATH GUPTA ECOM ECOM MMTH HNDD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
AITIHYA SAHA PRAN GOPAL SAHA ECOM ECOM MMTH BGND ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ANAM MASOOD MASOOD ALAM MTHM MTHM MSTS HNDD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ANKITA SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH MTHM MTHM MCMS STSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ARINA BEGAM MD NASIM ANSARI MTHM MTHM MCEM EGND ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
DEBADRITA DAS GUPTA  DEBASHIS DAS GUPTA MTHM MTHM MSTS BGND ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

Roll Number

243034-11-0043

243034-11-0044

243034-11-0045

243034-11-0046

243034-11-0047

243034-11-0048

243034-11-0049

243034-11-0050

243034-11-0051

243034-11-0052

243034-11-0053

243034-11-0054

243034-11-0055

243034-11-0056

243034-11-0057

243034-11-0058

Reg. No.

034-1211-0321-24

034-1211-0322-24

034-1211-0323-24

034-1211-0324-24

034-1211-0325-24

034-1211-0326-24

034-1211-0327-24

034-1211-0328-24

034-1211-0329-24

034-1211-0330-24

034-1211-0331-24

034-1212-0315-24

034-1211-0353-24

034-1211-0354-24

034-1211-0355-24

034-1211-0356-24

Form No

0341134

0341135

0341136

0341137

0341138

0341139

0341140

0341141

0341142

0341143

0341145

0341128

0341171

0341172

0341173

0341174

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 20/01/2025

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

65 243034-11-0059

66 243034-11-0060

67 243034-11-0061

68 243034-11-0062

69 243034-11-0063

70 243034-11-0064

71 243034-11-0065

72 243034-11-0066

73 243034-11-0067

Reg. No.

034-1211-0357-24

034-1211-0358-24

034-1211-0359-24

034-1211-0360-24

034-1211-0361-24

034-1211-0362-24

034-1211-0364-24

034-1215-0363-24

034-1211-1150-24

Form No

0341175

0341176

0341178

0341179

0341180

0341181

0341183

0341182

0341198

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

Candidate Name

PRANTIKA DEBNATH

PROJUKTA
BHATTACHARJEE
RAJNANDINI
BHATTACHARJEE
SAMEERA MANZOOR
KHAN

SIMRAN GHOSH

TANISHKA KHAITAN

VARSHA TIWARI

URSHA ZAMAN

STUTI DEY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

RAJU DEBNATH

PRONOB BHATTACHARJEE
RAJARSHEE BHATTACHARJEE
MD MANZOOR KHAN

SANJAY GHOSH

PRAVIN KHAITAN

RAJ KUMAR TIWARI

SK ANISUJJAMAN

TINKU DEY

1

MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)

CEMM
(DSCC-1)

2

MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)

CEMM
(SEC-1)

MSTS
(MN-1)
MSTS
(MN-1)
MSTS
(MN-1)
MSTS
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MSTS
(MN-1)
MCMS
(MN-1)
MSTS
(MN-1)

MPHS
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

EGND
(IDC-1)
BGND
(IDC-1)
HNDD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
Z00D
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
STSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)

Z0O0D
(IDC-1)

Page 5 of 5
Female
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



